
Q5 Select the Madison Park of most interest
to you.

Answered: 754 Skipped: 0

86.96%
20

13.04%
3

3.05%
23

87.50%
7

12.50%
1

1.06%
8

100.00%
8

0.00%
0

1.06%
8

75.86%
22

24.14%
7

3.85%
29

91.78%
67

8.22%
6

9.68%
73

95.00%
19

5.00%
1

2.65%
20

95.24%
20

4.76%
1

2.79%
21

81.38%
153

18.62%
35

24.93%
188

91.67%
11

8.33%
1

1.59%
12

94.74%
18

5.26%
1

2.52%
19

80.33%
49

19.67%
12

8.09%
61

85.71%
12

14.29%
2

1.86%
14

82.21%
231

17.79%
50

37.27%
281

634 120 754

 Q6: Yes (A) Q6: No (B) Total

Acewood

Baxter

Blackhawk

Door Creek

Garner

Greentree

High Point

James Madison

Norman Clayton

North Star

Richmond Hill

Walnut Grove

Wingra

Total Respondents

1 / 1

2015 Dogs In Parks Pilot Program Survey SurveyMonkey


	Q5 Select the Madison Park of most interest to you.

