Q5 Select the Madison Park of most interest to you.

Answered: 754 Skipped: 0

	Q6: Yes (A)	Q6: No (B)	Total
Acewood	86.96%	13.04% 3	3.05%
Baxter	87.50%	12.50%	1.06% 8
Blackhawk	100.00% 8	0.00%	1.06%
Door Creek	75.86%	24.14%	3.85% 29
Garner	91.78% 67	8.22% 6	9.68% 73
Greentree	95.00% 19	5.00%	2.65% 20
High Point	95.24% 20	4.76%	2.79% 21
James Madison	81.38% 153	18.62% 35	24.93% 188
Norman Clayton	91.67%	8.33% 1	1.59% 12
North Star	94.74% 18	5.26%	2.52% 19
Richmond Hill	80.33% 49	19.67%	8.09% 61
Walnut Grove	85.71% 12	14.29%	1.86%
Wingra	82.21% 231	17.79%	37.27% 281
Total Respondents	634	120	754